Dongguan GongFu Electronics Co.Ltd. GFEFUSE® Focus: fuse holder and fuse
GFEV7 Series Semiconductor fuse
F iberglass
M elam ine B ody
99.99%  P ure
S ilver E lem ents
S tone-sand filled

125A-250A 129 106 89 72 10.5 6 19 38
300A-400A 129 109 90 72 10.5 6 20 51
450A-600A 180 145 107 72 13.5 10 33 63.5
700A-800A 169 142 129 72 16 6.5 22.5 51
Dongguan GongFu Electronics Co.Ltd. GFEFUSE® Focus: fuse holder and fuse
7. Product parameter data sheet
NO
Rated current
（A）
I2T(A2S) power waste
（W）
Rated voltage (V) model
Fore arc Fusing
1 35 34 180 12 700V/750V GFEV7035
2 40 76 350 12.5 700V/750V GFEV7040
3 50 135 660 13 700V/750V GFEV7050
4 60 215 990 15 700V/750V GFEV7060
5 70 310 2200 18 700V/750V GFEV7070
6 80 370 2600 21 700V/750V GFEV7080
7 100 540 3610 27 700V/750V GFEV7100
8 125 1850 7450 28 700V/750V GFEV7125
9 150 2900 11700 32 700V/750V GFEV7150
10 200 5600 22500 43 700V/750V GFEV7200
11 250 10500 42800 48 700V/750V GFEV7250
12 300 17800 71500 58 700V/750V GFEV7300
13 350 23700 95800 65 700V/750V GFEV7350
14 400 31500 125300 78 700V/750V GFEV7400
15 450 36650 137300 95 700V/750V GFEV7450
16 500 45200 172000 108 700V/750V GFEV7500
17 600 66700 253000 122 700V/750V GFEV7600
18 700 54000 320000 125 700V/750V GFEV7700
19 800 78500 453000 140 700V750V GFEV7800
Dongguan GongFu Electronics Co.Ltd. GFEFUSE® Focus: fuse holder and fuse
8：characteristic curve
Dongguan GongFu Electronics Co.Ltd. GFEFUSE® Focus: fuse holder and fuse